BA
TT
ER
Y
CH
A
RG
ER

Load fault current
proteciton breaker
63 A
Battery fault current
protection breaker
63 A
AC input socket IEC320 fused / on off switch
Output termination Hirose connector (-H version)
Cage clamp terminals (-C version)
Alarm relay contacts DB25 socket
SELECTION TABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
VDC ILOAD IBATT POWER TERMINATION
PB314-12-43-H 13.8V 43A Remainder of I load 645W Hirose connectors
PB314-12-43-C 13.8V 43A Remainder of I load 645W Cage clamp terminals
PB314-12-53-C 13.8V 53A*2 Remainder of I load 636W Cage clamp terminals
PB314-12-43-H-LVD 13.8V 43A Remainder of I load 645W Hirose connectors
PB314-12-53-C-LVD 13.8V 53A*2 Remainder of I load 636W Cage clamp terminals
*1 Sum of load + batt charging
current.
*2 The max occasional load + batt
current during charging. Max
continuous load + batt current
= 46A
SPECIFICATIONS
BATTERY CH
A
RG
ER &
 SYSTEM
S
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 321
PB314 Series
6 3 6 - 7 4 5  W A T T S  D C  U P S
SELECTION TABLE CONTINUED
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
VDC ILOAD IBATT POWER TERMINATION
PB314-24-27-H 27.6V 27A* Remainder of I load 745W Hirose connectors
PB314-24-27-C 27.6V 27A* Remainder of I load 745W Cage clamp terminals
PB314-24-27-H-LVD 27.6V 27A* Remainder of I load 745W Hirose connectors
PB314-24-27-C-LVD 27.6V 27A* Remainder of I load 745W Cage clamp terminals
*1 Sum of load + batt charging
current.
The MAX occassional load +
batt current during charging.